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Pendine - Tenby via Saundersfoot  Service 351 (TAAO351) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 12th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV 

Pendine, Beach -- 0945 -- 1400 1645 
Pendine, Church -- 0947 -- 1402 1648 
Amroth, Castle 0745 0956 1135 1411 1658 
Summerhill 0748 1000 1139 1415 1702 
Stepaside 0750 1003 1142 1418 1705 
Pleasant Valley 0753 1006 1145 1421 1708 
Wiseman`s Bridge 0757 1009 1148 1424 1711 
Sardis 0801 1013 | 1428 | 
Ryelands Lane 0805 1017 | 1432 | 
Kilgetty, Co-op 0807 1019 | 1434 | 
Pentlepoir 0811 1023 | 1438 | 
Whitlow 0813 1027 1152 1442 1715 
Saundersfoot, Arcade 0815 1029 1154 1444 1717 
Stammers Road 0817 1031 1156 1446 1719 
Sandy Hill Road 0818 1032 1157 1447 1720 
Bevelin Hall | 1034 1159 1449 | 
New Hedges 0822 1040 1205 1455 1724 
Heywood Lane 0826 1043 1208 1458 | 
Tenby, South Parade 0829 1045 1210 1500 1728 
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Tenby - Pendine via Saundersfoot  Service 351 (TAAO351) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 12th April 2025 until further notice 

Days:    SD SH  
Notes:      R 

Operator: TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV 

Tenby (Upper Park Road) 0835 1100 1250 1515 1530 1740 
Heywood Lane 0837 1102 1251 1517 1532 | 
Ysgol Greenhill School | | | 1530 | | 
New Hedges 0840 1105 1255 1535 1535 1745 
Bevelin Hall 0845 1110 1300 1540 1540 | 
Sandy Hill Road 0847 1112 1302 1542 1542 1749 
Saundersfoot, Arcade 0850 1115 1305 1545 1545 1752 
Whitlow 0854 1119 1309 1549 1549 1753 
Pentlepoir 0857 | 1312 1552 1552 | 
Kilgetty (opp. Co-op) 0901 | 1316 1556 1556 | 
Ryelands Lane 0904 | 1319 1559 1559 | 
Sardis 0908 | 1323 1603 1603 | 
Wiseman`s Bridge 0912 1123 1327 1607 1607 1757 
Pleasant Valley 0916 | 1331 1611 1611 1801 
Stepaside 0917 | 1332 1612 1612 1802 
Summerhill 0920 1126 1335 1615 1615 1806 
Amroth, Castle 0923 1129 1338 1618 1618 -- 
Pendine, Church 0933 -- 1348 1628 1628 -- 
Pendine, Beach 0935 -- 1350 1630 1630 -- 

 
Notes: 
R Amorth/Llanrath & Pendine/Pentwyn on Request only 
SH School Holidays Only 
SD Schooldays Only 
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Pendine - Tenby via Saundersfoot  Service 351 (TAAO351) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 12th April 2025 until further notice 

Operator: TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV 

Pendine, Beach -- 0945 -- 1400 1645 
Pendine, Church -- 0947 -- 1402 1648 
Amroth, Castle 0745 0956 1135 1411 1658 
Summerhill 0748 1000 1139 1415 1702 
Stepaside 0750 1003 1142 1418 1705 
Pleasant Valley 0753 1006 1145 1421 1708 
Wiseman`s Bridge 0757 1009 1148 1424 1711 
Sardis 0801 1013 | 1428 | 
Ryelands Lane 0805 1017 | 1432 | 
Kilgetty, Co-op 0807 1019 | 1434 | 
Pentlepoir 0811 1023 | 1438 | 
Whitlow 0813 1027 1152 1442 1715 
Saundersfoot, Arcade 0815 1029 1154 1444 1717 
Stammers Road 0817 1031 1156 1446 1719 
Sandy Hill Road 0818 1032 1157 1447 1720 
Bevelin Hall | 1034 1159 1449 | 
New Hedges 0822 1040 1205 1455 1724 
Heywood Lane 0826 1043 1208 1458 | 
Tenby, South Parade 0829 1045 1210 1500 1728 

 
 
 

Tenby - Pendine via Saundersfoot  Service 351 (TAAO351) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 12th April 2025 until further notice 

Notes:     R 
Operator: TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV TAFV 

Tenby (Upper Park Road) 0835 1100 1250 1530 1740 
Heywood Lane 0837 1102 1252 1532 | 
New Hedges 0840 1105 1255 1535 1745 
Bevelin Hall 0845 1110 1300 1540 | 
Sandy Hill Road 0847 1112 1302 1542 1749 
Saundersfoot, Arcade 0850 1115 1305 1545 1752 
Whitlow 0854 1119 1309 1549 1753 
Pentlepoir 0857 | 1312 1552 | 
Kilgetty (opp. Co-op) 0901 | 1316 1556 | 
Ryelands Lane 0904 | 1319 1559 | 
Sardis 0908 | 1323 1603 | 
Wiseman`s Bridge 0912 1123 1327 1607 1757 
Pleasant Valley 0916 | 1331 1611 1801 
Stepaside 0917 | 1332 1612 1802 
Summerhill 0920 1126 1335 1615 1806 
Amroth, Castle 0923 1129 1338 1618 -- 
Pendine, Church 0933 -- 1348 1628 -- 
Pendine, Beach 0935 -- 1350 1630 -- 
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Notes: 
R Amorth/Llanrath & Pendine/Pentwyn on Request only 

 


